Race Date
September 21, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Viking XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 674
2 2 407
3 3 583
4 4 405
5 5 812
6 6 763
7 (<5) 736
8 7 536
9 (<5 738
10 8 808
11 (<5) 737
12 9 669
13 10 588
14 11 670
15 12 400
16 13 783
17 (<5) 735
18 14 780
19 15 538
20 16 399
21 17 589
22 18 807
23 (<5) 647
24 19 596
25 20 673
26 21 765
27 22 666
28 23 404
20 24 540
30 25 777
31 26 766
32 27 668
33 28 584
34 29 595
35 30 545
36 31 543
37 (<5) 859
38 32 806
39 33 809
40 34 813
41 35 778
42 36 597
43 (>7) 590
44 37 805
45 (>7) 586
46 38 767

Jenna Walker
Allison Sedevic
Julianne Cantu
Julia Rogers
Maliha Kyle
Brynleigh Cawby
Lilie Dippo

Jayla Bell

Shiloh Otey
Melody Glomb
Hallie Hitz
Camry Krueger
Liliana Lopez
Lilah Nannenga
Ellie Benjamin
Elan Orrico

Ella Buchko

Ellie Hearn
Addison Freiberg
Kylie Baldazo
Layla Massey
Campbell Gingrich
Kailynn Nemeth
Lea SeDoris
Ainsley Summers
Jadelynn Lockridge
Ella Bristol
Lauren Krutz
Makaylin Kettwig
Gemma Chargualaf
Addison Nesius
Madison Kidwell
Violet Chapman
Abigail Rinas
Paige Nellett
Jerzee Kurek
Amelia Fiocca
Nora Duncan
Annabelle Griswold
Raegan Ralph
Sophie Clements
Haleigh Streeter
Ana Medellin
Ahana Bhardwaj
Elizabeth Jordan
Elizabeth Sterk
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Girls

6th Grade Girls

Team

KV

Ben Franklin
Hobart

Ben Franklin
TJ

Renn

MT

Fegely

MT

TJ

MT

KV

Hobart

KV

Ben Franklin
St. P

MT

St. P
Fegely

Ben Franklin
Hobart

TJ

Kouts
Hobart

KV

Renn

KV

Ben Franklin
Fegely
St. P

Renn

KV

Hobart
Hobart
Fegely
Fegely

WT

TJ

TJ

TJ

St. P
Hobart
Hobart

TJ

Hobart
Renn

Grade

»
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Time Pace
8:.04.3 6:30/M
8:44.8 7:02/M
9:01.1  7:15/M
9:06.1 7:19/M
9:06.7 7:20/M
9:07.3  7:20/M
9:10.6  7:23/M
9:11.6  7:24/M
9:17.6  7:29/M
9:19.6  7:30/M
9:23.3  7:33/M
9:25.1  7:35/M
9:26.6  7:36/M
9:39.3  7:46/M
9:39.8  7:46/M
9:50.7 7:55/M
9:51.1  7:56/M
9:52.8 7:57/M
9:56.1  8:00/M
10:04.3  8:06/M
10:07.1  8:08/M
10:13.8  8:14/M
10:17.1  8:16/M
10:17.1  8:16/M
10:20.1  8:19/M
10:25.1  8:23/M
10:27.0  8:24/M
10:29.2  8:26/M
10:29.8  8:27/M
10:33.7  8:30/M
10:33.8  8:30/M
10:34.8 8:31/M
10:36.1  8:32/M
10:36.5 8:32/M
10:37.1  8:33/M
10:41.4 8:36/M
10:49.5 8:43/M
10:53.8  8:46/M
10:56.6  8:48/M
10:56.8  8:48/M
10:56.8  8:48/M
11:10.8  9:00/M
11:11.2  9:00/M
11:39.9 9:23/M
11:44.6  9:27/M
11:51.1 9:32/M
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Race Date
September 21, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Viking XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

47 39 671
48 40 764
49 (>7) 591
50 (>7) 672
51 41 782
52 42 781
53 43 547
54 (>7) 585
5 (>7) 582
56 44 406
57 45 779
58 (>7) 785
50 46 542
60 47 403
61 (<5) 851
62 (>7) 402
63 (>7) 784
64 (>7) 541
65 (>7) 598

Addy Nannenga
Evangeline Lapsley
Ana Montejano

Lily Rector
Meredith Novak
Mila Kantroski

Lilly Wright

Karlee Hite

Lia Aubin

Iris Schemel

Sofia Fagen

Emma Sularski
Haely Kress
Gretchen Hildebrand
Ava Masloroff

Julia Clond
Gabriella Prato
Jayda Kimbrew
Alesia Wilson

Girls

6th Grade Girls

Team

KV

Renn
Hobart

KV

St. P

St. P
Fegely
Hobart
Hobart

Ben Franklin
St. P

St. P
Fegely

Ben Franklin
VCA

Ben Franklin
St. P
Fegely
Hobart
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Grade

»
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Time

Pace

12:06.1
12:14.2
12:14.3
12:15.6
12:20.8
12:24.3
12:49.3
12:53.7
12:55.9
13:01.5
13:11.3
13:19.2
13:20.8
14:06.8
14:09.5
14:46.8
15:30.9
16:05.8
17:33.3

09/23/2021 04:54:13

9:44/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:37/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:53/M
12:29/M
12:57/M
14:07/M



